

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1736/2025

Krishan Kumar Chandolia S/o Rohitashwa Chandolia
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

03/02/2025

List after one week, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J